
CURRENT CONFIGURATION
Classic 8 Conference - 8 schools
Arrowhead - 2257
Catholic Memorial - 665
Kettle Moraine - 1412
Mukwonago - 1594
Muskego - 1618
Waukesha North - 1157
Waukesha South - 1379
Waukesha West - 1178

Greater Metro Conference - 8 schools
Brookfield Central - 1324
Brookfield East - 1285
Divine Savior Holy Angels - 1330
Hamilton - 1434
Marquette Uni. - 2166
Menomonee Falls - 1376
Wauwatosa East - 1139
West Allis Central - 1431
West Allis Nathan Hale - 1726

North Shore Conference - 8 schools
Cedarburg - 1160
Germantown - 1399
Grafton - 747
Homestead - 1282
Milwaukee Lutheran - 594
Nicolet - 1036
Port Washington - 862
Whitefish Bay - 995

Wisconsin Little 10 Conference - 8 schools
Beaver Dam - 1085
Hartford Union - 1410
Oconomowoc - 1546
Slinger - 968
Watertown - 1296
West Bend East - 1163
West Bend West - 1139
Wisconsin Lutheran - 727

Woodland Conference - 12 schools
Brown Deer - 572
Cudahy - 733
Greendale - 937
Greenfield - 1308
New Berlin Eisenhower - 848
New Berlin West - 813
Pewaukee - 812
Pius XI Catholic - 904
Shorewood - 658
South Milwaukee - 1197
Wauwatosa West - 1056
Whitnall - 793

PROPOSED CONFIGURATION
Conference A - 9 schools
Arrowhead - 2257
Catholic Memorial - 665
Kettle Moraine - 1412
Mukwonago - 1594
Muskego - 1618
Oconomowoc 1546
Waukesha North - 1157
Waukesha South - 1379
Waukesha West - 1178

Conference B - 10/9 schools
Brookfield Central - 1324
Brookfield East - 1285
Divine Savior Holy Angels - 1330
Germantown - 1399
Hamilton - 1434
Marquette Uni. - 2166
Menomonee Falls - 1376
Wauwatosa East - 1139
Wauwatosa West - 1056
West Allis Nathan Hale - 1726

Conference C - 10 schools
Cedarburg - 1160
Grafton - 747
Hartford Union 1410
Homestead - 1282
Nicolet - 1036
Port Washington - 862
Slinger - 968
West Bend East - 1163
West Bend West - 1139
Whitefish Bay - 995

Conference D - 14 schools
Brown Deer - 572
Cudahy - 733
Greendale - 937
Greenfield - 1308
Milwaukee Lutheran - 594
New Berlin Eisenhower - 848
New Berlin West - 813
Pewaukee - 812
Pius XI Catholic - 904
Shorewood - 658
South Milwaukee - 1197
West Allis Central - 1431
Whitnall - 793
Wisconsin Lutheran - 727

Badger Conference - 2 schools 
Beaver Dam & Watertown

CONFERENCE REALIGNMENT
Approved by Board of Control April 19, 2016 - Implementation 2017-18

Mandated
crossovers
between

Conference 
A & B for 

football only.


